
Bloodhounds Skittles Team – Averages for season 2013/2014 

 
Name Games Tot 

Pins 

Best 

score 

One 

roll 

Nines 

+ 

Sun 

shines 

Average 
 

BOLT

ERS 

         

J Stewart 20 496 31 10 3 - 24.80 2 

K Haggerty 31 751 31 9 2 1 24.23 3 

T Chadwick 28 660 33 8 - 3 23.57 5 

P Chadwick 25 585 31 9 1 1 23.40 4 

H Dyer 28 646 30 9 1 2 23.07 3 

D Murphy 28 645 30 9 2 4 23.04 4 

C Gentle 31 713 30 9 1 1 23.00 3 

R Gentle 28 642 33 9 1 1 22.93 3 

J Davies 27 617 33 9 1 2 22.85 4 

M Claridge 17 384 30 9 1 - 22.59 2 

R Kelly 11 242 27 8 - - 22.00 5 

C Evans 22 471 28 9 1 1 21.41  

V Gentle 26 550 27 8 - 3 21.15 6 

J Evans 19 379 30 7 - 1 19.95  

G Wallbank 18 346 27 8 - 3 19.22  

A Dorman 12 225 25 8 - 3 18.75  

A Nother 1 4 2 2 - 2 4.00  

         

Last Game : -         
 

Bloodhounds 
 

57 
 

65 
 

54 
 

55 
 

68 
 

299 

 

Woodies 
 

61 
 

59 
 

52 
 

47 
 

43 
 

262 

 -4 +2 +4 +12 +37 

 

Bolters 44  Total 1541 

 

Best roll of season    68 v Woodies   home 18/04/14 

Worst roll of season   38 v Heath Hornets  home 25/10/13 

 

Best score of season 315 v Rascals   away 04/10/13 

Worst score of season 232 v Heath Hornets   away 19/02/14 

 

Won      8  3 home 5 away 

Lost     20         11 home 9 away 

Drawn    -  - home  - away 

Cup Won  2  Lost  1    Position at 18/04/2014 
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